
予選競技順

ゼッケン クラス 選手 ゼッケン クラス 選手 ゼッケン クラス 選手 ゼッケン クラス 選手
9:30 31 W-AL2 渡邉　雅子 27 M-AL2 小野　拓洋

20 M-AU2 楠　崇央 28 M-AL2 高畑　圭吾
38 M-RP2 西山　克哉 29 M-AL2 結城　周平
32 M-RP1 大谷　武彦 30 M-AL2 狩野　草原
33 M-RP1 森戸　貴也 21 M-AU3 安良岡　伸浩

34 M-RP1 岡田　卓也
35 M-RP1 堀　祐輔
22 M-AL1 畠山　直久

23 M-AL1 西崎　哲男

24 M-AL1 片岡　雅志

25 M-AL1 平井　亮太 41 M-RP3 高野　正
26 M-AL1 大内　秀之 42 M-RP3 山下　和彦
39 W-RP2 倉田　麻比子 43 M-RP3 橋本　翼
40 W-RP2 二橋　真音衣 45 W-RP3 池上　凪

36 W-RP1 加藤　あすみ 44 W-RP3 吉田　桃子

37 W-RP１ 金沢　瑠璃子

46 ファンクラス1 高見澤　信彦

47 ファンクラス2 福長　快斗

48 ファンクラス3 有安　諒平

52 ファンクラス4 椎橋　瑠里子

53 ファンクラス5 月見　美由紀
49 ファンクラス6 堀井　友哉 31 W-AL2 渡邉　雅子

51 ファンクラス7 佐藤　圭一 20 M-AU2 楠　崇央

38 M-RP2 西山　克哉

18 W-B3 永尾　真由

19 W-B3 前岡　ミカ

9 W-B2 髙橋　加奈

10 W-B2 青木　宏美

11 W-B2 三尾　麻美

12 W-B2 出口　澪

13 W-B2 江尻　弓

3 W-B1 栗屋　真実

24 M-AL1 片岡　雅志

25 M-AL1 平井　亮太

26 M-AL1 大内　秀之
22 M-AL1 畠山　直久

23 M-AL1 西崎　哲男

14 M-B3 蓑和田　一洋

15 M-B3 河村　拓海

16 M-B3 中越　祐太

17 M-B3 黒澤　真吾

4 M-B2 濱ノ上　文哉

5 M-B2 小平　大祐
6 M-B2 福原　隆行

7 M-B2 藤咲　淳一

8 M-B2 江尻　元洋

1 M-B1 會田　祥
2 M-B1 前岡　正人

45 W-RP3 池上　凪 51 ファンクラス7 佐藤　圭一

44 W-RP3 吉田　桃子 49 ファンクラス6 堀井　友哉

48 ファンクラス3 有安　諒平

52 ファンクラス4 椎橋　瑠里子

53 ファンクラス5 月見　美由紀
46 ファンクラス1 高見澤　信彦

47 ファンクラス2 福長　快斗

19 W-B3 前岡　ミカ

18 W-B3 永尾　真由

11 W-B2 三尾　麻美

12 W-B2 出口　澪

13 W-B2 江尻　弓

9 W-B2 髙橋　加奈

10 W-B2 青木　宏美

3 W-B1 栗屋　真実

16 M-B3 中越　祐太

17 M-B3 黒澤　真吾

14 M-B3 蓑和田　一洋

15 M-B3 河村　拓海

6 M-B2 福原　隆行

7 M-B2 藤咲　淳一

8 M-B2 江尻　元洋

4 M-B2 濱ノ上　文哉

5 M-B2 小平　大祐
2 M-B1 前岡　正人
1 M-B1 會田　祥
21 M-AU3 安良岡　伸浩 34 M-RP1 岡田　卓也
42 M-RP3 山下　和彦 35 M-RP1 堀　祐輔
43 M-RP3 橋本　翼 32 M-RP1 大谷　武彦
41 M-RP3 高野　正 33 M-RP1 森戸　貴也
29 M-AL2 結城　周平 40 W-RP2 二橋　真音衣

30 M-AL2 狩野　草原 39 W-RP2 倉田　麻比子

27 M-AL2 小野　拓洋 37 W-RP１ 金沢　瑠璃子

28 M-AL2 高畑　圭吾 36 W-RP1 加藤　あすみ

左壁 右壁


